il < S a o] Le] L
A 1
|
i
B
C
D
(22\ |
& — e ]
s \ [ [ .
| e 3 - |
| | 177773 |
) ! ‘ (20
@ \ ‘ \ \ N
fh) | i 1 i i
- | 1 1 | 1 1 |
ml T ) T
V7 AT ) Z \
TR R, = ‘ ER R A
|
bunting NEB 35390
:
=
B U
o
- f
ZI\[| 7,7
RS ) L —
G
Mounting fool
H
. wots wre siganre
medifications
20 024 | filter's struct. colum.|
19 | 024 | washer i
. 18 |025 |coil odjust. plote 77 021 |mounting tool
17 |026 |LVDT/act. coils 72 | 023 |electrical conn. bar
16 |026 |magnet yoke back 28 | 023 [guide right
15 |025 |magnet yoke front 27 | 023 |guide left
14 [025 [LVDT coil 26 | 023 |blade clamp
12518 Flot h 3 V3x8 SRR 13 |022 |end-stop column 25 020 [GAS blade
- - a €a X N
18=9 +ommy head M5x30 5 24 12 |024 |end-stop plate 24 | 023 |tuning .Dusher
18-15 Fommy head Mdx12 12 11 |024 |central screw 23 022 |connection nose
25510 Tommy head Max12 (S 32 10 |024 |Dblade central suppori| | 22 | 022 |connection table,
12-13-9 +ommy head M10x25 (S) 16 k] 021 | filter main plotform | 21 023 |blade clamp plate
2223 Tormy head M8x20 (5) 12 ot | o aoos 1eona ot | o aosa togra
9-20 tommy head M12x40 (S)| 64 T
21-26 tommy head M10x40 (S)| 96 R.De Salvo
L
27-28-3 “ommy head M10x35 (S| 128 £3@| LIGO PROJECT % Zennar o PROMEC | |-
24-26 tommy head M8x20 (S)| 64 e To12-04
24-9 tommy head M10x25 (5) 64 tite
Jetarl Fype e pTec. HAM-OPTICAL BENCH | L160-D050106-00-D
Screw's table FILTER s [A1




